CrystaLatchTM 1x3,1x4
Solid State Fiberoptic Switch
Features
• Solid-State High Speed
• Non-Mechanical
• Ultra-High Reliability
• Fail-Safe Latching
• Low Insertion Loss

15 Cabot Road, Woburn, MA 01801  Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
CLSW-
 Type Wavelength  Switch Package Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 1x3=13
3x1=31
1x4=14
4x1=41
1310=3
1550=5
Special=0
Single Stage=1
Dual Stage=2  SMF-28=1
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900µm loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m =1
0.5m = 2
1.0m = 3
Special=0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Special = 0
2
Revision: 060-14
11-11-08
LASER COMPONENTS GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 15, 82140 Olching, Germany, Phone: +49 8142 2864 0, Fax: +49 8142 2864 11, info@lasercomponents.com
                                                                                  07/09 / V1 / IF / agiltron/sm_schalter/ cl_1x3_1x4_switch.pdf